
SCHOOL CALENDAR 
JUNE 2024 

Date Days Activities / Celebrations Teacher’s 
initial 

Parent’s / 
Guardian’s 

initial 

1 Sat 
   

2 Sun 
   

3 Mon School opens 
  

4 Tue 
   

5 Wed World Environment Day 
  

6 Thu 
   

7 Fri 
   

8 Sat 
   

9 Sun 
   

10 Mon 
   

11 Tue 
   

12 Wed Child Labour Prohibition Day 
  

13 Thu Election Nomination 
  

14 Fri World Blood Donor Day 
  

15 Sat 
   



SCHOOL CALENDAR 
JUNE 2024 

Date Days Activities / Celebrations Teacher’s 
initial 

Parent’s / 
Guardian’s 

initial 

16 Sun 
   

17 Mon Bakrid 
  

18 Tue Ayyankali Samadhi 
  

19 Wed Reading Day Celebration 
  

20 Thu School Parliament Election 
  

21 Fri International Day of Yoga 
  

22 Sat 
   

23 Sun 
   

24 Mon 
   

25 Tue 
   

26 Wed International Day against Drug Abuse 
  

27 Thu 
   

28 Fri 
   

29 Sat 
   

30 Sun 
   



SCHOOL CALENDAR 
JULY 2024 

Date Days Activities / Celebrations Teacher’s 
initial 

Parent’s / 
Guardian’s 

initial 

1 Mon 
   

2 Tue 
   

3 Wed St. Thomas Day 
  

4 Thu Ist Installment fee payment starts 
  

5 Fri Investiture Ceremony 
  

6 Sat Hiroshima Day Celebration 
  

7 Sun 
   

8 Mon 
   

9 Tue 
   

10 Wed 
   

11 Thu World Population Day 
  

12 Fri 
   

13 Sat 
   

14 Sun 
   

15 Mon 
   

 



SCHOOL CALENDAR 
JULY 2024 

Date Days Activities / Celebrations Teacher’s 
initial 

Parent’s / 
Guardian’s 

initial 

16 Tue Muharam 
  

17 Wed 
   

18 Thu 
   

19 Fri 
   

20 Sat 
   

21 Sun Moon Day Celebration 
  

22 Mon PT - I begins 
  

23 Tue 
   

24 Wed 
   

25 Thu 
   

26 Fri Kargil Victory Day 
  

27 Sat 
   

28 Sun Feast of St. Alphonsa 
  

29 Mon 
   

30 Tue Club Activities Inauguration 
  

31 Wed 
   

 



SCHOOL CALENDAR 
AUGUST 2024 

Date Days Activities / Celebrations Teacher’s 
initial 

Parent’s / 
Guardian’s 

initial 

1 Thu 
   

2 Fri 
   

3 Sat Karkidaka Vaavu 
  

4 Sun Friendship Day 
  

5 Mon 
   

6 Tue Hiroshima Day Celebraion 
  

7 Wed 
   

8 Thu 
   

9 Fri 
Nagasaki Day 
Quit India Movement Day 

  

10 Sat 
   

11 Sun 
   

12 Mon 
   

13 Tue PTA Meeting after PT-I Exam 
  

14 Wed 
Ist Installment fee payment 
with Rs 50 fine starts 

  

15 Thu Independence Day 
  



SCHOOL CALENDAR 
AUGUST 2024 

Date Days Activities / Celebrations Teacher’s 
initial 

Parent’s / 
Guardian’s 

initial 

16 Fri 
   

17 Sat Farmers Day 
  

18 Sun 
   

19 Mon 
   

20 Tue Sree Narayana Guru Jayanthi 
  

21 Wed 
   

22 Thu 
   

23 Fri 
   

24 Sat 
   

25 Sun 
   

26 Mon Sree Krishna Jayanthi 
  

27 Tue 
   

28 Wed Ayyangali Jayanthi 
  

29 Thu 
   

30 Fri Arts Day 
  

31 Sat Arts Day 
  

 



SCHOOL CALENDAR 
SEPTEMBER 2024 

Date Days Activities / Celebrations Teacher’s 
initial 

Parent’s / 
Guardian’s 

initial 

1 Sun 
   

2 Mon 
   

3 Tue 
   

4 Wed 
   

5 Thu Teacher’s Day Celebration 
  

6 Fri IInd Installment Fees starts 
  

7 Sat 
   

8 Sun St. Mary’s Day Celebration 
  

9 Mon 
   

10 Tue 
   

11 Wed 
   

12 Thu 
   

13 Fri Onam Celebration 
  

14 Sat National Hindi Day 
  

15 Sun 
   

 



SCHOOL CALENDAR 
SEPTEMBER 2024 

Date Days Activities / Celebrations Teacher’s 
initial 

Parent’s / 
Guardian’s 

initial 

16 Mon World Ozone Day, Nabidinam 
  

17 Tue 
   

18 Wed 
   

19 Thu 
   

20 Fri 
   

21 Sat 
Inernational Day for Peace 
Sree NarayanaGuru Samathi 

  

22 Sun 
   

23 Mon 
   

24 Tue Day of Deaf 
  

25 Wed 
   

26 Thu 
   

27 Fri 
   

28 Sat 
   

29 Sun Heart Day 
  

30 Mon 
   

 



SCHOOL CALENDAR 
OCTOBER 2024 

Date Days Activities / Celebrations Teacher’s 
initial 

Parent’s / 
Guardian’s 

initial 

1 Tue International Elderly Day 
  

2 Wed Gandhi Jayandhi 
  

3 Thu 
   

4 Fri 
   

5 Sat World Teachers Day 
  

6 Sun 
   

7 Mon 
   

8 Tue 
   

9 Wed 
   

10 Thu 
World Mental Health Day 
National Postal Day 

  

11 Fri Girls Day 
  

12 Sat Mahanavami 
  

13 Sun Vijayadasami 
  

14 Mon 
   

15 Tue 
   

 



SCHOOL CALENDAR 
OCTOBER 2024 

Date Days Activities / Celebrations Teacher’s 
initial 

Parent’s / 
Guardian’s 

initial 

16 Wed 
IInd Installment fee payment 
with Rs 50 fine starts 

  

17 Thu 
   

18 Fri PT - II begins 
  

19 Sat 
   

20 Sun 
   

21 Mon 
   

22 Tue 
   

23 Wed 
   

24 Thu 
   

25 Fri 
   

26 Sat 
   

27 Sun 
   

28 Mon 
   

29 Tue 
   

30 Wed 
   

31 Thu Deepawali 
  



SCHOOL CALENDAR 
NOVEMBER 2024 

Date Days Activities / Celebrations Teacher’s 
initial 

Parent’s / 
Guardian’s 

initial 

1 Fri Kerala Piravi Day 
  

2 Sat 
   

3 Sun 
   

4 Mon 
   

5 Tue 
   

6 Wed 
   

7 Thu 
World Cancer Awareness Day 
C.V. Raman Day 

  

8 Fri 
   

9 Sat 
   

10 Sun National Education Day 
  

11 Mon 
   

12 Tue 
   

13 Wed 
   

14 Thu Children’s Day 
  

15 Fri 
   

 



SCHOOL CALENDAR 
NOVEMBER 2024 

Date Days Activities / Celebrations Teacher’s 
initial 

Parent’s / 
Guardian’s 

initial 

16 Sat 
   

17 Sun 
   

18 Mon 
   

19 Tue 
   

20 Wed 
   

21 Thu 
   

22 Fri 
   

23 Sat 
   

24 Sun 
   

25 Mon 
   

26 Tue National Constitution Day 
  

27 Wed 
   

28 Thu 
   

29 Fri Annual Sports Day 
  

30 Sat 
   

 



SCHOOL CALENDAR 
DECEMBER 2024 

Date Days Activities / Celebrations Teacher’s 
initial 

Parent’s / 
Guardian’s 

initial 

1 Sun World AIDS Day 
  

2 Mon 
   

3 Tue 
International Day of Persons 
with disabilities 

  

4 Wed 
   

5 Thu 
   

6 Fri Dr. Ambedakar Samadhi 
  

7 Sat 
   

8 Sun 
   

9 Mon PT - III begins 
  

10 Tue World Human Rights Day 
  

11 Wed 
   

12 Thu 
   

13 Fri 
   

14 Sat Energy Conservation Day 
  

15 Sun 
   

 



SCHOOL CALENDAR 
DECEMBER 2024 

Date Days Activities / Celebrations Teacher’s 
initial 

Parent’s / 
Guardian’s 

initial 

16 Mon 
   

17 Tue 
   

18 Wed 
   

19 Thu 
   

20 Fri Christmas Day Celebration 
  

21 Sat 
   

22 Sun 
   

23 Mon 
   

24 Tue 
   

25 Wed Christmas 
  

26 Thu 
   

27 Fri 
   

28 Sat 
   

29 Sun 
   

30 Mon 
   

31 Tue 
   

 



SCHOOL CALENDAR 
JANUARY 2025 

Date Days Activities / Celebrations Teacher’s 
initial 

Parent’s / 
Guardian’s 

initial 

1 Wed New year Day 
  

2 Thu Mannam Jayanthi 
  

3 Fri 
IIIrd Installment fee payment 
without fine starts 

  

4 Sat 
   

5 Sun 
   

6 Mon 
   

7 Tue 
   

8 Wed 
   

9 Thu 
   

10 Fri 
World Hindi Day 
PTA Meeting after PT-III 

  

11 Sat 
   

12 Sun 
   

13 Mon 
   

14 Tue 
   

15 Wed 
   

 



SCHOOL CALENDAR 
JANUARY 2025 

Date Days Activities / Celebrations Teacher’s 
initial 

Parent’s / 
Guardian’s 

initial 

16 Thu 
   

17 Fri 
   

18 Sat 
   

19 Sun 
   

20 Mon 
   

21 Tue 
   

22 Wed 
   

23 Thu 
   

24 Fri 
   

25 Sat 
   

26 Sun Republic Day 
  

27 Mon 
   

28 Tue 
   

29 Wed 
   

30 Thu Mahatma Gandhi Martyrdom Day 
  

31 Fri 
   

 



SCHOOL CALENDAR 
FEBRUARY 2025 

Date Days Activities / Celebrations Teacher’s 
initial 

Parent’s / 
Guardian’s 

initial 

1 Sat 
   

2 Sun World Cancer Day 
  

3 Mon 
   

4 Tue 
   

5 Wed 
   

6 Thu 
   

7 Fri 
   

8 Sat 
   

9 Sun 
   

10 Mon 
   

11 Tue 
   

12 Wed 
   

13 Thu 
   

14 Fri 
3rd Installment fee with 
Rs. 50 fine starts 

  

15 Sat 
   

 



SCHOOL CALENDAR 
FEBRUARY 2025 

Date Days Activities / Celebrations Teacher’s 
initial 

Parent’s / 
Guardian’s 

initial 

16 Sun 
   

17 Mon Shivarathri 
  

18 Tue 
   

19 Wed 
   

20 Thu 
   

21 Fri International Mother Language Day 
  

22 Sat World Scout Day 
  

23 Sun 
   

24 Mon 
   

25 Tue 
   

26 Wed 
   

27 Thu 
   

28 Fri National Science Day 
  

     

 



SCHOOL CALENDAR 
MARCH 2025 

Date Days Activities / Celebrations Teacher’s 
initial 

Parent’s / 
Guardian’s 

initial 

1 Sat 
   

2 Sun 
   

3 Mon National Defence Day 
  

4 Tue 
   

5 Wed 
   

6 Thu 
   

7 Fri 
   

8 Sat International Women’s Day 
  

9 Sun 
   

10 Mon 
   

11 Tue 
   

12 Wed 
   

13 Thu 
   

14 Fri 
   

15 Sat 
   

 



 

 

 

SCHOOL CALENDAR 
MARCH 2025 

Date Days Activities / Celebrations Teacher’s 
initial 

Parent’s / 
Guardian’s 

initial 

16 Sun 
   

17 Mon 
   

18 Tue 
   

19 Wed 
   

20 Thu Annual Exam begins 
  

21 Fri 
   

22 Sat World Water Day 
  

23 Sun 
   

24 Mon 
   

25 Tue 
   

26 Wed 
   

27 Thu 
   

28 Fri 
   

29 Sat 
   

30 Sun 
   

31 Mon Annual Closing Day 
  


